
64_204

MEDITERRANEE 43

The racy line, sharp, unmistakable profile and high impact de-

sign: it's hard to imagine a boat with a stronger character than Me-

diterranee 43.

Its project emerges from a CRANCHI Research Studies Centre that

has been massively expanded, and now boasts a strong staff of de-

signers, architects and engineers able to propose cutting edge and

more complete solutions.

A CRANCHI Master Yacht is created as the irreplaceable travel com-

panion: welcoming, comfortable, totally reliable in all sea conditions.

Our unstoppable qualitative programme allows us to regularly per-

fect our products, adding new aspects of technology and practica-

lity to each single element installed on board. This philosophy, which

we apply to all our models, allows us to offer our clientele ever more

innovative and satisfying products.

Products that highlight an obsessive attention to details and finishes,

reaching extremely high levels.

Mediterranee 43 is the faithful interpreter of our payoff “when in-

novation exceeds imagination”, managing to offer a real concentration

of intelligent solutions.

Two huge cabins, two bathrooms, a practical and complete galley,

a welcoming saloon with its luxurious full grain leather sofa.

In the large, ergonomic cockpit, there's room for a group of 3 se-

ats opposite the gears area, a wet bar and a comfortable chaise-

longue.

UK

Línea afilada, perfil decidido e inconfundible, diseño im-
pactante: es difícil imaginar una embarcación con una personalidad
más marcada que la Mediterranee 43.
La fuerza de su proyecto proviene de un Centro de Estudios e Investi-
gaciones CRANCHI enormemente potenciado, que hoy cuenta con un
nutrido equipo de proyectistas, diseñadores, arquitectos e ingenieros
capaz de proponer soluciones a la vanguardia y cada vez más completas.
Una Master Yacht CRANCHI nace para ser una insustituible compañera
de viaje: acogedora, confortable, absolutamente fiable en cualquier
condición de mar.
Nuestra imparable trayectoria cualitativa nos permite perfeccionar
con regularidad nuestros productos, añadir nuevas ventajas en tér-
minos de tecnología y funcionalidad a cada elemento instalado a bor-
do. Esta filosofía, que aplicamos a todos nuestros modelos, nos per-
mite ofrecer a nuestra clientela productos cada vez más innovado-
res y satisfactorios.
Productos que evidencian un cuidado obsesivo de los detalles y de
los acabados, que aquí alcanzan niveles altísimos.
Mediterranee 43 es fiel intérprete de nuestro lema “cuando la in-
novación supera la imaginación”, consiguiendo ofrecer un auténti-
co concentrado de soluciones inteligentes.
Dos camarotes inmensos, dos baños, una cocina funcional y completa,
un salón acogedor con un lujoso sofá revestido de piel plena flor.
En la bañera, muy amplia y ergonómica, se encuentra un grupo de
3 asientos situados en la parte delantera, un wet bar y una cómo-
da tumbona.

ELigne filante, profil net et incontournable, design d'impact:
difficile d'imaginer une embarcation à la personnalité plus marquée
que Mediterranee 43.
Son projet tire sa force d'un Centre Etudes Recherches CRANCHI gran-
dement renforcé, qui aujourd'hui compte une équipe riche de con-
cepteurs, designers, ingénieurs en mesure de proposer des solu-
tions à l'avant-garde et toujours plus complètes.
Un Master Yacht CRANCHI conçut pour être le compagnon de vo-
yage irremplaçable : accueillant, confortable, absolument fiable par
toute mer.
Notre parcours de qualité inexorable nous permet de perfectionner
avec régularité notre produit, d'ajouter de nouveaux intérieurs plus
beaux en termes de technologie et de fonctionnalité à chaque élé-
ment installé à bord. Cette philosophie, que nous appliquons à tous
nos modèles, nous permet d'offrir à notre clientèle des produits tou-
jours plus innovateurs et satisfaisants.
Des produits que soulignent un soin maniaque pour les détails, pour
les finitions qui atteignent ici des niveaux très élevés.
Mediterranee 43 est l'interprète fidèle de notre pay-off “quand l’in-
novation dépasse l’imagination”, arrivant à offrir un vrai concentré
de solutions intelligentes.
Deux suites, deux salles de bains, une cuisine fonctionnelle et com-
plète, un salon accueillant avec un luxueux divan en cuir pleine fleur.
Le cockpit, très grand et ergonomique, accueille 3 sièges dans le
sens de la marche, un bar et une chaise-longue commode.

F

Linea filante, profilo deciso ed inconfondibile, design di im-
patto: difficile immaginare un’imbarcazione dalla personalità più mar-
cata di Mediterranee 43.
Il suo progetto trae forza da un Centro Studi Ricerche CRANCHI po-
tenziato in maniera massiccia, che oggi si avvale di un nutrito staff
di progettisti, designers, architetti ed ingegneri in grado di propor-
re soluzioni all’avanguardia e sempre più complete.
Una Master Yacht CRANCHI nasce per essere insostituibile compa-
gna di  vaggio:accogliente, confortevole, assolutamente affidabile
in qualsiasi condizione di mare.
Il nostro inarrestabile percorso qualitativo ci consente di perfezio-
nare con regolarità il nostro prodotto, di aggiungere nuovi plus in
termini di tecnologia e di funzionalità ad ogni singolo elemento in-
stallato a bordo. Questa filosofia, che noi applichiamo su tutti i no-
stri modelli, ci consente di offrire alla nostra clientela prodotti sem-
pre più innovativi e soddisfacenti.
Prodotti che evidenziano una cura maniacale per i dettagli , per i par-
ticolari e per le finiture, che qui raggiungono livelli altissimi.
Mediterranee 43 è fedele interprete del nostro pay-off “quando l’in-
novazione supera l’immaginazione”, riuscendo ad offrire un vero con-
centrato di soluzioni intelligenti.
Due immense cabine, due bagni, una cucina funzionale e completa, un
salone accogliente con un lussuoso divano rivestito in pelle pieno fiore.
Nel pozzetto, molto ampio ed ergonomico, trova spazio un gruppo
di 3 sedili fronte -marcia, un wet-bar e una comoda chaise-longue.
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dinette galley - cucina
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saloon / dining area - salotto / dinette
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aft guest’s cabin - cabina ospiti poppa aft guest’s cabin - cabina ospiti poppa

guest’s wc and shower room - toilette ospiti owner’s stateroom en suite - toilette armatoriale
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owner’s stateroom - cabina armatoriale
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PRINCIPALI DOTAZIONI STANDARD (DA VERIFICARE SU LISTINO):

• Salpa ancora elettrico

• Portaparabordi prua, 6 parabordi

• N. 4 cime ormeggio

• Joystick manovra IPS

• Pilota automatico

• G.P.S. / Plotter a colori

• V.H.F./DSC

• Frigorifero cucina lt. 140, forno microonde, set stoviglie, posaterie, bicchieri (6 pp.)

• Radio stereo / CD con presa iPod

• 2 estintori automatici, 1 manuale

• Generatore 4,4 Kva

• Sedile pilota a movimentazione elettrica

• Tri-data eco-log-temperatura

• WC Vacuum-Flush

• 2° tavolino pozzetto

ACCESSORI EXTRA (DA VERIFICARE SU LISTINO):

• Capottina e bimini top

• Telo copripozzetto

• Coperture cruscotto e sedili

• N. 2 verricelli con campane di tonneggio a poppa

• Antello chiusura vano zattera (quando zattera non presente)

• Radar a colori (HSB)

• Faro orientabile

• Piastra barbecue pozzetto

• Ice-maker pozzetto

• Frigorifero pozzetto l. 42

• TV 15” nel salone con DVD

• TV 12” in cabina armatoriale ed ospiti

• Set pentole

• Caricatore 6 CD

• Kit manutenzione e ricambi

• Supplemento generatore 8 Kva

• Aria condizionata 20.000 BTU (con generatore 8 Kva)

• Telecamera motori

• Luci subacque

• Impianto riscaldamento (con aria condizionata)

• Impianto riscaldamento

• Avvolgitore elettrico per cavo linea banchina

• Telecomando verricello

• Passerella idraulica

• Moquette cockpit

• Kit luci prua/poppa

• Pozzetto ricoperto in teak

• Display EVC / Trip Computer

• Asta bandiera supplementare

• Serbatoio raccolta acque nere

• N. 6 Copriparabordi

• Fascia blu scafo

• Invasatura

• Copia certificato “CE” e Dichiarazione di conformità

MAIN STANDARD FEATURES (PLEASE CHECK THE PRICE LIST):

• Electric anchor winch 

• Bow fender holder with 6 fenders

• N. 4 mooring lines

• Volvo Penta IPS joystick

• Autopilot

• G.P.S./Chart plotter

• V.H.F./DSC

• Galley refrigerator lt. 140, microwave, set of crockery, cuttery, glasses (6 pp.)

• Radio stereo/CD with iPod connection

• 2 automatic fire extinguishers and 1 manual

• Generator 4,4 Kva

• Electric pilot seat

• Tridata Echo / Log / Temp

• Flush Vacuum WC

• 2nd cockpit table

EXTRA ACCESSORIES (PLEASE CHECK THE PRICE LIST):

• Hood and bimini top

• Tonneau cover

• Covers for dashboard and seats

• N. 2 stern winches with warping bell (transom)

• Hatch for aft stowage (when liferaft non present)

• Radar (colour)

• Search light

• Cockpit BBQ

• Cockpit ice-maker

• Cockpit refrigerator lt. 42

• N. 1 TV 15’ for dinette with DVD

• N. 2 TV 12’ - 1 master and 1 guest cabin

• Saucepan set

• 6 CD changer

• Spare parts and maitenance kit

• Generator upgrade Kva 8

• Air conditioning 20.000 BTU (Gen. 8 Kva)

• Engine room camera

• Scuba lights

• Heating system (with air conditioning)

• Heating system

• Shore prower cable electric winder

• Winch remote control

• Hydraulic passerelle

• Cockpit carpet

• Bow/transom lights kit

• Teak laid cockpit

• Display EVC / Trip Computer

• Supplementary ensign staff

• Waste water tank

• N. 6 fender covers

• Hull blue stripe

• Cradle

• Copy of “CE” certificate and declaration of conformity

Les illustrations sont provisoires et indicatives. Avant de si-

gner le contract d'achat, nous vous prions donc de contrôler les équi-

pements avec le concessionnaire. Les images reproduisent un équi-

pement qui pourrait ne pas être disponible.

FLe immagini e le informazioni tecniche sono indicative. Vi pre-

ghiamo di verificare l'allestimento e i dati tecnici con la concessio-

naria prima della firma del contratto d'acquisto. Le immagini ripro-

ducono un allestimento che potrebbe non essere disponibile.

I The illustrations are provi sional/approximate. Please check

the layout with the dealer before signing the purchase contract. The

pictures show a version that may not be available.

UK Las imágenes son provi sorias /indicativas. Les rogamos con-

trolar el equipamiento/las instala ciones con el concesionario, antes

de firmar el contrato de compra. Es posible que el contenido de las

imágenes no esté disponible.
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Lunghezza fuori tutto 13,80 m. ca

Lunghezza scafo 11,95 m. ca

Lunghezza galleggiamento 9,60 m. ca

Larghezza massima 4,15 m. ca

Larghezza scafo 4,13 m. ca

Altezza sopra linea galleggiamento con fanale 4,00 m. ca

Pescaggio alle eliche 0,90 m. ca

Peso con motori 9.900 kg. ca.

Portata persone max 12 / 1.140 kg. ca

Capacità serbatoio carburante 1.100 l. ca.

Capacità serbatoio acqua 300 l. ca.

Carena Aldo Cranchi

Progetto: CENTRO STUDI RICERCHE CRANCHI

Categoria di progettazione: B

Principali dati tecnici:

Diesel

Volvo Penta 2xIPS 500 (2x370 Hp)
Inboard Propulsion System

Volvo Penta 2xIPS 600 (2x435 Hp)
Inboard Propulsion System

Motorizzazioni/engine options:

Principal characteristics:
Lenght - overall 45 ft. 3 in. approx.

Lenght - hull 39 ft. 2 in.  approx.

Lenght - waterline 31 ft. 5 in. approx.

Beam - max 13 ft. 6 in. approx.

Beam - hull 13 ft. 4 in. approx. 

Height above waterline (incl. light) 13 ft. 1 in. approx.

Draft (incl. props) 2 ft. 9 in. approx.

Dry weight 21.825 lb. approx.

Passengers 12 / 2.508 lb. approx.

Fuel capacity 242 UK gals

291 US gals approx.

Fresh-water capacity 66 UK gals

79 US gals approx.

Hull Aldo Cranchi

Project: CRANCHI RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Design category B
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